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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17

OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE

AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. 7 October 2019

Date of Report

2. SEC Identification Number - CS2Q1524712 3. BIR Tax Identification No. - 009-192-878

4. WILCON DEPOT. INC.doina business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT and

WILCON HOME ESSENTIALS

Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

5. QUEZON CITY. PHILIPPINES L___I (SEC Use Only)
Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
incorporation

6. 90 E. Rodriauez Jr. Avenue. Uoono Norte. Quezon Citv 1110

Address of principal office Postal Code

7. f02) 8634-8387

Issuer's telephone number, including area code

8. NOT APPLICABLE

Former name or former address, if changed since last report

9. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock

Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding
COMMON SHARES 4,099,724,116

10. Indicate the item numbers reported herein: 1



Iteni.9. Other Events

Please see attached Public Ownership Report as of 30 September 2019.

SIGNATURES

Registrant Attv. Sheila P. Pasicolan - Camerino
Title Asst. Corporate Secretary

Signature

Date —Z_QctQl2gr2^9



CR05950-2019

ThePSEmakes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the informationstatedin the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POP submitted by the company in computing a
company's weightin the index and this maybe updated or adjusted consistent withthe policy ofthe Exchange in managing the PSEi
andsector indices.

DEPOT

Wilcon Depot, Inc.

WLCON

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 • Public Ownership Report
Reference:AmendedRule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

• Monthly

B Quarterly

• Others

Report Date Sep 30, 2019

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of issued and

Outstanding 4,099,724,116
Common Shares

Less: Number of

Treasury 0
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstending 4ggg 724,116
Common Shares '

Less :

A. Directors

Direct indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

BERTRAM B. LIM

LORRAINE BELO-CINCOCHAN

MARK ANDREW Y. BELO

CAREEN Y. BELO

RICARDO S. PASCUA

ROLANDO S. NARCISO

DELFIN L. WARREN

5,100,000

5,100,000

5,100,000

5,100,000

5,100,000

5,100,000



15,300,004 15,300,004 0.36

B. Officers

Name

WILLIAM T. BELO

BERTRAMS. LIM

LORRAINE BELO-CINCOCHAN

MARK ANDREW Y. BELO

CAREEN v. BELO

: ROSEMARIE B. ONG

MICHAEL D. TIONG

GRACE A. TIONG

EDEN M. GODINO

MARY JEAN G. ALGER

LAURO D.G FRANCISCO

ATTY. ARTHUR R. PONSARAN

ATTY. SHEILA P.

PASICOLAN-CAMERINO

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Direct Indirect

5,099,995

0

0

0

0

1,069,401

148,700

148,700

267,500

0

0

0 10,000

19,900 0

6,754,196 10,000

Total direct & Indirect

shares

5,099,995

0

0

0

0

1,069,401

148,700

148,700

267,500

0

0

10,000

19,900

6,764,196

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.12

0

0

0

0

0.03

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.15

Name

WILCON CORPORATION

D. Affiliates

Direct Indirect Total direct & Indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

2,680,317,916 0 2,680,317,916 65.38

2,680,317,916 0 2,680,317,916 65.38

Name Direct Indirect

0 0

0 0

E. Government

Name Direct Indirect

0 0

0 0

F. Banks

Name Direct Indirect

0 0

0 0

G. Employees

Name Direct Indirect

0 0

0 0

Total direct & Indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

Total direct & Indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

Total direct & Indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

Total direct & Indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares



H. Lock-Up Shares

Name Direct

C

(

I. Others

Name

ROSY C. BELO

indirect Total direct & indirect shares

Number of Listed

Common Shares

Total Number of

Non-Public Shares

Direct

5,100,000

5,100,000

Indirect

4,099,724,116

2,707,482,116

Total Number of Shares

Owned 1,392,242,000
by the Public

Public Ownership
Percentage 33.96

Total direct & indirect shares

5,100,000

5,100,000

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

0.12

0.12

Other Relevant Information

No. of shares of officers (B) Bertram B. LIm(1), Lorraine Belo-Cincochan (5,100,000), Mark Andrew Y. Belo (5,100,000)
and Careen Y. Belo (5,100,000) are the same with no. of shares under A. Directors.

Filed on behalf by;

Name

Designation

LORRAINE CINCOCHAN

PRESIDENT & CEO


